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e Events
e Cowgirl Tuff/B. Tuft WPRA Youth 3D Sunday

Event Information

RaceType: Barrel Race
Event Date: Sun, Apr 06 2014
Format: NBHA - 3D Format

Location:
HARDY MURPHY COLISEUM
ARDMORE, OK

Producer: Jackson Hall Memorial

AL

*
el Entry Form:

Flyer :

Website: http//www.halloweranch.com
Entry Fee: $40.00



Series Added Money: $0.00
Added Money: 1500.00
Exhibitions: No - 0.00

Books Open: Thu, Jan 16 2014 12:00 PM
Books Close: Sun, Apr 06 2014 02:00 PM

Total SignUps: 87
Completed Runs: 83

Still To Run: 0
Scratched: 4
Top Placings
Place Hip# Contestant
ID-1 57 Jackie Ganter on Cartels Fame
ID-2 43 Kylar Terlip on SR Silver Shadow
1D-3 33 Cayla Melby on Wow Whata Fling
1ID-4 16 Jackie Ganter on Marthas Sixshooter
ID-5 6 Savannah Chaddick on Dr Taylor
2D-1 80 DARBY DUNCAN on PC DUSTY GIN
2D-2 8 Andee Shae Nored on Hot Little Valentine
2D-3 76 Jaci Mclemore on Beanic
2D-4 46 Amanda Schultz on Batman
2D-5 53 Harley Jo Chaffin on Pic D Rose
3D-1 38 Gabrielle Francisco on Gunner
3D-2 79 Taylor Shields on Ready Chic O Lena
3D-3 32 Skyler Leopard on Ima Hungover N Vegas
3D-4 81 Sydney Schleich on Fols Mirage
3D-5 35 Stephanie Short on Star
Full Results
Place Hip# Contestant
ID-1 57 Jackie Ganter on Cartels Fame
ID-2 43 Kylar Terlip on SR Silver Shadow
ID-3 33 Cayla Melby on Wow Whata Fling
ID-4 16 Jackic Ganter on Marthas Sixshooter
ID-5 6 Savannah Chaddick on Dr Taylor
ID-6 39 Jackie Ganter on Blazin Baby
1ID-7 12 Brook Owens on Starbet Roy Rust
ID-8 5 Karsyn Daniels on ZZs Jetting Muffin
1ID-9 87 Brook Owens on Kans of Firewater
1D- 10 86 Kylar Terlip on Fire Powered Jet
1D- 11 51 Karsyn Daniels on Zans [ ast Firewater
1D- 12 22 Jaci Mclemore on Popcorns Fajita
1D- 13 17 Jessica Price on Skys Fire N Frost
ID- 14 66 Larisa Bolin on Stone Cold Honors
ID- 15 31 Brittney Barr on Roosters Cashin In
ID- 16 3 Ryle Leach on Aces "Hershey" Cash
1D- 17 58 Cayla Melby on Shaggy
1D- 18 9 Hannah Gurrola on MJ Frenchmans Cash

ID-19 61 Natally Owen on Skylers Jazzy Lady

HomeTown
Abilene TX
Frontenac KS
Burneyville OK
Abilene TX
Whitesboro TX
CAMERON OK
Bowie TX
Colony OK
Tuttle OK
Ivanhoe TX
Neosho MO
Pilot Point TX
Purcell OK

Webb City MO

HomeTown
Abilene TX
Frontenac KS
Burneyville OK
Abilene TX
Whitesboro TX
Abilene TX
Muldrow OK
McKinney TX
Muldrow OK
Frontenac KS
McKinney TX
Colony OK
Newalla OK
Ada OK
Ada OK
Gunter, TX
Burneyville OK
Ardmore OK

Time
14.431
14.571
14.704
14.892
14.984
15.434
15.451
15.464
15.513
15.523
16.464
16.521
16.601
16.679
16.750

Time
14.431
14.571
14.704
14.892
14.984
14.986
15.007
15.042
15.044
15.125
15.179
15.226
15.228
15.247
15.276
15.303
15312
15.320
15.422

Paid
$616.00
$514.00
$411.00
$308.00
$206.00
$370.00
$308.00
$247.00
$185.00
$123.00
$247.00
$206.00
$164.00
$123.00
$82.00

Paid
$616.00
$514.00
$411.00
$308.00
$206.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



2D- 1
2D-2
2D-3
2D-4
2D-5
2D-6
2D-7
2D -8
2D-9
2D- 10
2D- 11
2D- 12
2D- 13
2D- 13
2D- 15
2D- 16
2D- 17
2D- 18
2D- 19
2D-20
2D - 21
2D-22
2D-23
2D - 24
2D-25
2D - 26
2D -27
2D - 28
2D-29
2D - 30
3D- 1
3D-2
3D-3
3D-4
3D-5
3D-6
3D-7
3D-8
3D-9
3D- 10
3D- 11
3D-12
3D-13
3D- 14
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

No Time

80

76
46
53
21
73
13
50
82
72
10
55
68

62
44
30
34
71
65
69
36
15
63
11
84

77
37
38
79
32
81
35
70
27
23
47
75
60
14
19
56
42
85
54
25
20

DARBY DUNCAN on PC DUSTY GIN
Andee Shae Nored on Hot Little Valentine
Jaci Mclemore on Beanie

Amanda Schultz on Batman

Harley Jo Chaffin on Pic D Rose

Karlie Tucker on Dudes Sunjacket

Laney Fowler on Nellies Sugar Rio

DARBY DUNCAN on MAYBELINE BUGS

Sydney Schleich on Smileys Whiz

Karsyn Daniels on Wee Got Fireworks
Sierra Shields on Famous Black Gold
Taylor Shields on TS Rubys Lancelot
Dani Diviney on Magic Dez

Kiley Dalchow on Pinky

Kylar Terlip on Make No Assumptions
Bailey Kellar on Jet Streaks

DARBY DUNCAN on JF ROCKIN JET
Dani Diviney on Smart With Cash

Kiley Dalchow on Little BoDrifter

Autumn Woodruff on Waggoner Wood
Dani Diviney on Lads Peppa Lena

Kenna Mclemore on HR Docs Fire Splash

McKenzie Allen on DDD Docs Marty Bar
Sierra Shields on Reds Real Jet

ney Hollingsworth on My Da a
Rebekah Smith on Falcon
Savannah Chaddick on Go Getem Snookie

Sydney Schleich on Honor Miss Firewater

Rylee Shields on NONSTOP COLORS
ERIKA ASHLIE on BOOMER

Gabriclle Francisco on Gunner

Taylor Shields on Ready Chic O Lena
Skyler Leopard on Ima Hungover N Vegas
Sydney Schleich on Fols Mirage
Stephanie Short on Star

Jazmyn Powell on Kat

Paxton Edwards on Velvet

Sami Schangel on Pep A Skipper

Lexi Markwarot on Goliath

Ralea Fatzer on Nibbles

Laine Tucker on Star

Rhinna Berris on Shez Pretty Slick
Whitley Burns on Willie

Mae-Mae Gatewood on Zipper

Buggy Gatewood on Laramie Blue Bager
Harley Jo Chaffin on Grady Oaks

Brook Owens on Brookes Jet Streakin

Kenna Mclemore on Docs B Kori

Rylee Shields on Dancemywaytovictory

CAMERON OK
Bowie TX
Colony OK
Tuttle OK
Ivanhoe TX
Nardin OK
Sanger TX
CAMERON OK

McKinney TX
Pilot Point TX
Pilot Point TX
Aubrey TX
Mayer
Frontenac KS
Poolville TX
CAMERON OK
Aubrey TX
Mayer
Granbury TX
Aubrey TX
Gracemont OK
Aubry TX

Pilot Point TX
Stillwater OK

Whitesboro TX

Pilot Point TX

Neosho MO
Pilot Point TX
Purcell OK

Webb City MO
Springer OK
Nocona TX
Stillwater MN
StJo TX

Nardin OK
Windosr CO

Springer OK
Springer OK
Ivanhoe TX
Muldrow OK
Gracemont OK

Pilot Point TX

15.434
15451
15.464
15.513
15.523
15.527
15.529
15.536
15.597
15.601
15.616
15.631
15.632
15.632
15.673
15.701
15.803
15.813
15.843
15.859
15.879
15.899
15914
15.944
16.001
16.016
16.048
16.127
16.201
16.369
16.464
16.521
16.601
16.679
16.750
16.995
17.254
17.453
17.458
17.677
17.694
18.005
18.540
37.123
0.000
0.000
5.000
920.394
920.401

$370.00
$308.00
$247.00
$185.00
$123.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$247.00
$206.00
$164.00
$123.00
$82.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
Scratch

Scratch

Scratch

Scratch

18
48
28
29
24
49
45
59
40
74
41
52
78
64

83

67
26

Ralea Fatzer on Lucky

Mikayla Cox on Royal Quick Runaway
Laney Fowler on To Slick ToCatch

Shelby Ranells on Dallas

Jazmyn Powell on Peppermint

Lacey Hubbard on Myers Brown Wolfe
Hannah Gurrola on GoGo Gotebo

Leah Jaggars on Hi View Panama "Panama"
Tristyn Rirehart on Angle

Katy Nelson on RR Softsell

Madison Sullivan on Elisha [ .ena

Savannah Chaddick on Roses and Cash
Andee Shae Nored on KFZ Bully Bully Fame
Karsyn Daniels on Leos King Of Spades
Jackie Ganter on Bobbie Gene

Jackie Ganter on VF A Live Design

Harley Jo Chaffin on Easy Streakin Cookie
Jackie Ganter on Moon Hankin Mama
Kaylee Smith on Roll To The Bar
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Alvord TX
Sanger TX
Konowa OK

Springer OK

Ardmore OK
Wetumka OK
Springer OK
Springtown TX
Poolville TX
Whitesboro TX
Bowie TX
McKinney TX
Abilene TX
Abilene TX
Ivanhoe TX
Abilene TX
Graham OK

920.423
920.496
920.519
920.790
920.935
920.977
921.099
921.210
921.342
921.372
921.656
921.830
922.373
924.638
931.444
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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